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IVeIocitté, 3 a 6 de agosto de 2023
| 42 Etapa Copa Shell HB-ZO
Classificatdrio ELITE
| Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:14:59

Velocitta 3,443 km
05/08/2023 10:15 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Speed
(23) THALINE CHICOSKI
1 10:19:03.953 1:57.546 35.608 35.672 46.266 149,6
2 10:21:04.838 2:00.885 35.790 37.035 48.060 149,2
3 10:23:07.536 2:02.698 35.775 35.820 51.103 150,2
p4 10:25:14.653 2:07.117 35.955 35.926 149,4
(41) LUCAS BORNEMANN
1 10:19:13.381 1:57.814 35.545 35.953 46.316 149,0
2 10:21:15.853 2:02.472 35.815 35.994 50.663 148,4
3 10:23:24.541 2:08.688 41.456 37.508 49.724 103,3
4 10:25:22.833 1:58.292 35.821 36.204 46.267 148,4
(88) VITO ARDITO / AGOSTINHO ARDITO
1 10:19:24.659 1:56.814 35.251 35.598 45.965 151,5
2 10:21:25.091 2:00.432 35.319 35.960 49.153 151,5
3 10:23:32.143 2:07.052 39.753 39.624 47.675 125,0
4 10:25:29.309 1:57.166 35.274 35.898 45.994 151,5
(8) PEDRO BURGER / TULIO PATTO
1 10:19:37.356 2:04.195 35.445 35.591 53.159 152,1
2 10:21:35.338 1:57.982 35.386 36.217 46.379 151,0
3 10:23:34.407 1:59.069 35.959 36.711 46.399 150,8
4 10:25:32.345 1:57.938 35.666 35.919 46.353 151,0
(48) RAFAEL VELHO
1 10:19:28.861 1:57.701 35.429 35.946 46.326 151,7
2 10:21:37.445 2:08.584 38.106 43.704 46.774 151,5
3 10:23:36.219 1:58.774 35.776 36.241 46.757 149,6
4 10:25:34.772 1:58.553 35.879 36.218 46.456 150,0
(11) SANDRO SIQUEIRA / LUCIANO VISCARDI
1 10:19:33.426 1:59.094 35.802 36.489 46.803 151,5
2 10:21:32.489 1:59.063 35.912 36.430 46.721 150,2
3 10:23:37.853 2:05.364 36.580 39.607 49.177 149,6
4 10:25:38.756 2:00.903 36.128 36.658 48.117 150,4
(141) JOAO LEMOS
1 10:19:47.158 1:58.127 35.673 36.144 46.310 151,7
2 10:21:45.394 1:58.236 35.818 36.024 46.394 151,7
3 10:23:43.427 1:58.033 35.587 36.016 46.430 151,3
4 10:25:41.949 1:58.522 35.839 36.012 46.671 151,0
(16) LEO MARTINS
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Velocitta, 3 a 6 de agosto de 2023
42 Etapa Copa Shell HB20 Velocitta 3,443 km
Classificatorio ELITE 05/08/2023 10:15 .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:14:59
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Speed
1 10:19:34.465 1:58.562 35.820 36.085 46.657 150,2
2 10:21:33.204 1:58.739 35.655 36.400 46.684 149,4
3 10:23:56.114 2:22.910 41.104 47.771 54.035 144,8
4 10:25:54.935 1:58.821 35.854 36.357 46.610 149,0
(84) TIAGO SANSANA
1 10:19:56.313 1:57.913 35.824 35.836 46.253 148,4
2 10:21:54.604 1:58.291 35.915 35.996 46.380 149,8
3 10:24:00.310 2:05.706 35.934 36.426 53.346 149,2
4 10:25:58.696 1:58.386 35.850 35.969 46.567 149,6
(17) THIAGO RI1ZZO
1 10:19:28.079 1:58.645 35.719 36.213 46.713 149,6
2 10:21:46.497 2:18.418 36.709 48.216 53.493 150,2
3 10:23:45.409 1:58.912 35.925 36.189 46.798 150,0
p4 10:25:59.613 2:14.204 36.303 36.798 147,9
(27) PEDRO PERDONCINI
1 10:19:15.901 1:57.696 35.696 35.799 46.201 150,6
2 10:21:43.994 2:28.093 35.487 44.626 1:07.980 150,4
3 10:24:02.471 2:18.477 46.111 41.142 51.224 99,2
4 10:26:00.188 1:57.717 35.552 35.988 46.177 151,0
(177) BRUNO GRIGATTI
1 10:19:28.306 1:58.027 35.578 35.832 46.617 152,1
p2 10:21:37.829 2:09.523 36.467 35.862 150,6
3 10:24:20.697 2:42.868 39.051 46.078
4 10:26:18.390 1:57.693 35.555 35.856 46.282 151,0
(715) DIEGO VALLINI
1 10:20:02.012 1:57.607 35.460 35.885 46.262 150,4
2 10:22:02.382 2:00.370 35.724 36.077 48.569 149,8
3 10:24:14.149 2:11.767 41.299 41.449 49.019 129,5
p4 10:26:19.078 2:04.929 35.853 36.043 150,2
(22) VICTOR ANDRADE
1 10:19:42.293 1:57.429 35.491 36.001 45.937 148,6
p2 10:21:47.890 2:05.597 35.629 36.150 149,6
3 10:24:24.767 2:36.877 37.215 46.769
4 10:26:22.546 1:57.779 35.735 36.012 46.032 148,8
(5) ALESSANDRO XAVIER
1 10:19:35.538 1:58.813 35.743 36.440 46.630 151,3
p2 10:21:44.953 2:09.415 35.880 36.529 149,2
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Velocitta, 3 a 6 de agosto de 2023
42 Etapa Copa Shell HB20 Velocitta 3,443 km
Classificatério ELITE 05/08/2023 10:15 .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:14:59
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Speed
3 10:24:26.535 2:41.582 37.873 47.213
4 10:26:25.838 1:59.303 35.865 36.443 46.995 148,6
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